G-MATION P65x
DIN BAR MODULAR PLC
PROFILE
G-Mation P6 is the modular CPU of the G-Mation family,
compliant with the EN61131-2 standard.
Based on x86 architecture, it is a PLC with high real-
time performance that can integrate G-Mation G3 I/O
modules.

0 Without POE
P With POE
Code Order code Description
F098813 G-MATION-P6-5-0-00-0-00 CPU Intel Atom 1,5 GHz quad core, 3 ETH ports
F098814 G-MATION-P6-5-0-00-P-00 CPU Intel Atom 1,5 GHz quad core, 3 ETH ports, POE
F098815 G-MATION-P6-5-3-00-0-00 CPU Intel Atom 1,5 GHz quad core, 3 ETH ports, CAN ports, RS485 porta
F098816 G-MATION-P6-5-3-00-P-00 CPU Intel Atom 1,5 GHz quad core, 3 ETH porta, CAN porta, RS485 porta, POE
F098817 G-MATION-P6-5-5-00-0-00 CPU Intel Atom 1,5 GHz quad core, 4 ETH porta, CAN porta,
F098818 G-MATION-P6-5-5-00-P-00 CPU Intel Atom 1,5 GHz quad core, 4 ETH porta, CAN porta, POE
F098819 G-MATION-P6-5-6-00-0-00 CPU Intel Atom 1,5 GHz quad core, 4 ETH porta, RS485 porta
F098820 G-MATION-P6-5-6-00-P-00 CPU Intel Atom 1,5 GHz quad core, 4 ETH porta, RS485 porta, POE
GEFRAN spa via Sebina, 74 - 25050 Provaglio dʼIseo (BS)
Tel. 03098881 - fax 0309839063 - Internet: http://www.gefran.com DTS_G-Mation_P6_01-2025_ENG
ORDER CODE
Il prodotto è conforme a: